
08/20/2019 11:04 AM LEENEXT 19-20 ROUTE TIME & MILEAGE

Route Summary Report

Bus Number: 01738
Route: 0582ACT:1738-1...PK:LC...EFF:08/12/19 WNG
Schools(s) Serviced: HARNS MARSH MIDDLE

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
 5:05 P.M. HARNS MARSH MIDDLE->0582IR: HARNS MARSH MIDDLE INTRAMURAL

ANTICIPATED - DAYS TBA
1  5:30 P.M. RICHMOND AVE N & WOODBURN DR/WINDERMERE DR 0 7.09
2  5:43 P.M. COUNTRY CLUB PKWY & KINGSTON ST 0 2.80
3  5:48 P.M. BELL BLVD & GRANT BLVD 0 1.29
4  6:02 P.M. EAST LEE COUNTY HIGH BUS RAMP 0 4.99
5  6:11 P.M. COLUMBUS BLVD & BELGRAVE ST 0 7.85
6  6:34 P.M. VETERANS PARK ELEM 0 1.93
7  6:38 P.M. ARTHUR AVE IN FRONT OF LEHIGH ACRES MIDDLE 0 1.50

DROP OFF LEHIGH MIDDLE STUDENT- R.VOGIATZIS AM ONLY
8  6:41 P.M. G WEAVER HIPPS ELEM & TAYLOR LN 0 5.25
9  6:51 P.M. 40TH ST SW & SUSAN AVE S 0 1.04
10  6:53 P.M. 40TH ST SW & HANNA AVE S 0 4.37
11  7:01 P.M. LEONARD BLVD S & GREGORY AVE S-NORTH SIDE 0 2.54
12  7:06 P.M. GRIFFIN DR & GATEWAY ELEM 0 7.45
13  7:17 P.M. TREELINE AVE & TREELINE EL 0 8.93
14  7:29 P.M. FORUM BLVD & RAVELLO BLVD-DOOR SIDE 0 0.00

The Colonnade at The Forum
14 Stop(s)  144 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 63.89 Mile(s)

Note: Arrival times for all stops may vary based on departure times from school campuses.
Note: School campus departures are approximately 10 minutes after official school bell times.



08/20/2019 11:04 AM LEENEXT 19-20 ROUTE TIME & MILEAGE

Route Summary Report

Bus Number: 01705
Route: 0582ACT:1705-2...PK:LC...EFF:08/12/19 WNG
Schools(s) Serviced: HARNS MARSH MIDDLE

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
 5:05 P.M. HARNS MARSH MIDDLE->0582IR: HARNS MARSH MIDDLE INTRAMURAL

ANTICIPATED - DAYS TBA
1  5:28 P.M. 68TH ST W & JUNE AVE N 0 6.68
2  5:49 P.M. SUNSHINE ELEM 0 2.53
3  6:06 P.M. LEHIGH SENIOR HIGH 0 0.72

PICK UP -C.DURANT 29260323 THEN GO TO G WEAVER HIPPS
4  6:21 P.M. TORTUGA PRESERVE ELEM BUS RAMP 0 6.38
5  6:32 P.M. RIVERDALE HIGH & RIVERDALE HIGH 0 7.12
6  6:44 P.M. ROYAL PALM PARK RD & LAVONNE AVE-SHANDLER HALL 0 2.37
7  6:48 P.M. EDGEWOOD AVE IN FRONT OF EDGEWOOD ACADEMY 0 1.90

SCHOOL WILL BRING THE STUDENT OUT
8  6:53 P.M. JAMES STEPHENS INT ACADEMY 0 1.93
9  6:57 P.M. TICE ELEM IN FRONT OF SCHOOL 0 1.80
10  7:11 P.M. ORANGE RIVER ELEM RAMP 0 5.54
11  7:20 P.M. SAMVILLE RD & WILLIAMS RD-BAYSHORE ELEM 0 0.00
11 Stop(s)  135 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 42.92 Mile(s)

Note: Arrival times for all stops may vary based on departure times from school campuses.
Note: School campus departures are approximately 10 minutes after official school bell times.


